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Link do produktu: https://www.skleposwietleniowy.pl/klosz-circle-callisto-980498-dymny-p-38164.html

Opis produktu

Wymiary:

Szerokos¢: 150 mm

Gtebokos$¢: 150 mm

Wysokos¢: 150 mm

Materiat: szkto

Kolor wykohczenia: dymny

Klosz do lamp Circle, Callisto dymny

Klosz Circle, Callisto 980498

dymny

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

89,00 zt
Dostepny

7-14 dni
980498-MAR
980498
7330024599383
Markslojd
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